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PART - I  : THEORY

Module-01 : Basic Fittings and Soldering
1. Safety Precautions and First-Aid ........................ T.3 - T.5
2. Carpentry Theory .............................................. T.6 - T.11
3. Fitter Theory ................................................... T.12 - T.26
4. Sheet Metal Theory ........................................ T.27 - T.30
5. Soldering ......................................................... T.31 - T.33
6. Wires and Cables ............................................ T.34 - T.49

Module-02 : Basic Electrical and Electronics
7. Basic Electricity ............................................... T.50 - T.55
8. Electrolysis and Cells ...................................... T.56 - T.61
9. Magnetism and Electromagnetism .................. T.62 - T.66

10. A.C. Theory .................................................... T.67 - T.78
11. Passive Components ....................................... T.79 - T.89
12. Junction Diodes and Rectifiers ....................... T.90 - T.98

Module-03 : Basic Analog Electronics
13. Transistors and Special Devices ................... T.99 - T.108
14. Amplifiers .....................................................T.109 - T.116

15. Oscillators ....................................................T.117 - T.121
16. OP-Amplifiers ...............................................T.122 - T.123
17. Regulated Power Supplies ............................T.124 - T.128
18. Pulse and Switching Circuits ........................T.129 - T.132

Module-04 : Basic Digital Electronics
19. Digital Codes and Logic Gates .....................T.133 - T.141
20. Arithmetic and Combinational CIrcuits ........T.142 - T.157
21. Logic Families and PCB ................................T.158 - T.163

Module-05 : Basic Measuring Instruments
22. Electrical Measuring Instruments ................T.164 - T.173
23. Electronic Test Instruments .........................T.174 - T.180
24. Transducers .................................................T.181 - T.186

Module-06 : Basic Computers
25. Computer Fundamentals ..............................T.187 - T.192
26. Computer System .........................................T.193 - T.202
27. Computer Operating System ........................T.203 - T.212
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PART - II : ASSIGNMENT / TEST — SOLVED
Short-answer, Multiple-choice, Matching-type

Module-01 : Basic Fittings and Soldering
1. Safety Precautions and First-Aid ...................... A.3 - A.4
2. Carpentry Theory .............................................. A.5 - A.7
3. Fitter Theory ................................................... A.8 - A.12
4. Sheet Metal Theory ...................................... A.13 - A.14
5. Soldering ....................................................... A.15 - A.16
6. Wires and Cables .......................................... A.17 - A.19

Module-02 : Basic Electrical and Electronics
7. Basic Electricity ............................................. A.20 - A.25
8. Electrolysis and Cells .................................... A.26 - A.29
9. Magnetism and Electromagnetism ................. A.30- A.33

10. A.C. Circuits .................................................. A.34 - A.39
11. Passive Components ..................................... A.40 - A.45
12. Junction Diodes and Rectifiers ..................... A.46 - A.49

Module-03 : Basic Analog Electronics
13. Transistors and Special Devices ................... A.50 - A.54
14. Amplifiers ....................................................... A.55- A.61

15. Oscillators ..................................................... A.62 - A.65
16. OP-Amplifiers ................................................ A.66 - A.67
17. Regulated Power Supply ............................... A.68 - A.71
18. Pulse and Switching Circuits ......................... A.72 - A.74

Module-04 : Basic Digital Electronics
19. Digital Codes and Logic Gates ...................... A.75 - A.77
20. Arithmetic and Combination Circuits ............ A.78 - A.80
21. Logic Families and PCB ................................. A.81 - A.82

Module-05 : Basic Measuring Instruments
22. Electrical Measuring Instruments ................. A.83 - A.86
23. Electronic Test Instruments .......................... A.87 - A.90
24. Transducers .................................................. A.91 - A.94

Module-06 : Basic Computers
25. Computer Fundamentals ............................... A.95 - A.96
26. Computer System ........................................... A.97- A.99
27. Computer Operating System ...................... A.100 - A.102

Electronics Symbols ...............................A.103 - A.108




